SBIN0001464

EARNINGS Rate Earned DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

BASIC 10800.00 9180.00

HRA 8100.00 6885.00

CONVEYANCE 2160.00 1836.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1620.00 1377.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4320.00 3672.00

TOTAL GROSS PAY 27000.00 22950.00 DEDUCTION TOTAL

NET PAY : 22950.00

(Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Only)

Leave Balance : 0.00 Leave Taken : 4.5

Leave Details

Leave Type Opening Credit Used Balance

Special Holiday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Achievement Leave 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LD 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00

Paid Leave 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Compensatory Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00